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1 585 MELNIKOVA Angelina RGF D]|540014.466 (3)| 6.300 14.466 (4)[ 5.600 14.033 (2)| 5.800 14.100 (2)| 57.065 Q
E|9.066 8.166 8.433 8.300
2 612 WONG Leanne USA D|5.40014.366 (6)| 5.300 13.683 (15)| 5400 13.700 (4)[ 5.700 14.000 (3)| 55749 Q
E| 8.966 8.383 8.300 8.300
3 610 di CELLO Kayla USA D] 540014500 (2)|5.80013.900 (14)[ 5.600 13.500 (7)| 5.400 13.800 (4)| 55700 Q
E| 9.100 8.100 7.900 8.400
4 559 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN D|4.60013.566 (18)[ 6.00013.933 (13)| 5.300 12.966 (15)| 5.30013.333 (7)| 53.798 Q
E|8.966 7.933 7.666 8.033
5 587 URAZOVA Vladislava RGF D 5.000 12.100 (76)| 6.100 14.366 (6)| 5.100 13.166 (12)| 5.200 13.433  (5)| 53.065 Q
E|7400 -03 8.266 8.066 8.333 -0
6 582 MARTINS Filipa POR D] 4.60013.300 (31)[ 6.00014.133 (9)[ 5.100 12.666 (18)| 4.800 12.933 (14)| 53.032 Q
E| 8.700 8.133 7.566 8.133
7 514 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN D] 4.60013.266 (34)| 6.500 14.733 (2)[ 5.700 12.633 (22)| 5.000 12.233 (34)| 52 865 Q
E| 8.666 8.233 6.933 7.233
8 532 HEDUIT Carolann FRA D] 5.40014.300 (8)[5.80013.366 (18)[ 5.100 12.366 (24)| 5.000 12.733 (20)| 52 765 Q
E| 8.900 7.566 7.266 7.733
9 605 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR D] 460013566 (18)| 5.500 13.333 (19)[ 5.600 12.666 (19)| 5.100 13.100 (10)| 52 665 Q
E| 8.966 7.833 7.066 8.000
10 564 LEE Yunseo KOR D] 4.60013.258 (37)| 6.300 14.066 (10)[ 5.100 12.200 (28)| 5.100 13.016 (12)| 52 540 Q
E|8.658 7.766 7.100 7.916
11 576 VISSER Naomi NED D|4.60013.533 (22) 5.700 13.033 (24)| 5.000 12.800 (17)[ 4.900 12.900 (15)| 52 266 Q
E|8.933 7.333 7.800 8.000
12 556 D'AMATO Asia ITA D]540014.133 (9)| 5.60012.333 (35)( 5.300 13.000 (14)[ 4.600 12.633 (24)| 52 099 Q
E|8.733 6.733 7.700 8.033
13 555 D'AMATO Alice ITA D]540014.333 (7)|5.900 13.966 (12)( 5.200 10.966 (60)( 4.800 12.833 (17)| 52.098 Q
E|8.933 8.066 5.766 8.033
14 565 SHIN Solyi KOR D|4.60013.500 (23)| 5.300 12.600 (28)| 5.100 12.200 (27)[ 5.300 13.100 (11)| 51.400 Q
E| 8.900 7.300 7.200 -0.1 7.800
15 607 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR D] 4.60013.033 (48)| 5.700 13.066 (23)[ 5.200 12.633 (20)| 5.000 12.533 (26)| 51 265 Q
E|8.433 7.366 7.433 7.533
16 536 STACEY Ruby GBR D] 460013266 (34)| 5400 13.200 (21)[ 4.800 12.333 (25)| 4.700 11.966 (42)| 50.765 Q
E| 8.666 7.800 7.533 7.566 -0.3
17 535 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR D|4.60013.566 (18)| 5.700 13.658 (16)| 5.100 11.733 (36)[ 4.900 11.733 (52)| 50.690 Q
E| 8.966 7.958 6.633 6.833
18 533 SERBER Celia FRA D]5.00013.633 (17)| 5.300 13.200 (20)( 5.100 10.933 (61)[ 5.000 12.733 (20)| 50499 Q
E|8.633 7.900 6.333 -05 7.733
19 510 WOO Rose CAN D] 4.60013.266 (34)| 5.000 12.800 (25)[ 5.600 12.000 (33)| 4.700 12.400 (30)| 50.466 Q
E| 8.666 7.800 6.400 7.700
20 584 CEPLINSCHI Maria ROU D] 4.600 13.700 (14)| 5.300 12.333 (34)| 5.000 11.066 (56) 5.300 13.300 (8)| 50.399 Q
E|9.100 7.033 6.066 8.000
21 547 SLEVIN Emma |RL D] 4.60013.533 (21)| 5.000 12.700 (26)( 5.000 11.466 (45)( 4.700 12.466 (28) 50.165 Q
E|9.033 -0.1 7.700 6.466 7.866  -0.1
22 599 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE D|4.60013.433 (26)[ 4.400 12.666 (27)| 5.100 11.233 (50)| 4.700 12.700 (22)| 50.032 Q
E|{8933 -0.1 8.266 6.133 8.000
23 592 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SuUI D| 4.600 13.166 (40) 4.500 11.666 (47)| 5.000 11.566 (42)| 4.500 12.466 (27)| 48.864 Q
E| 8.566 7.166 6.666 -0.1 7.966
24 502 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT D]|4.00012.466 (69)( 4.900 12.466 (30)[ 4.700 11.700 (37)| 4.500 12.166 (36)| 48.798 Q
E| 8.466 7.566 7.000 7.766  -0.1
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25 540 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN D|5.000 13.866 (11) 5.100 11.566 (51)| 4.700 11.966 (34)| 4.400 11.300 (65)| 48.698 R1
E|8.866 6.466 7.266 7200 -0.3
26 542 SZEKELY Zoja HUN D| 4.600 13.066 (46)| 5.600 12.400 (33)| 4.800 11.133 (54) 4.300 11.966 (41)| 48.565R2
E| 8.466 6.800 6.333 7.666
27 528 HAUTALA Ada FIN D|4.60012.966 (50)|4.80012.033 (39) 5.100 10.966 (59)| 5.000 12.466 (29)| 48.431 R3]
E| 8466 -0.1 7.233 5.866 7.566  -0.1
28 574 van POL Vera NED D] 5.00013.433 (27)[ 5.200 10.033 (75)[ 4.700 12.216 (26)| 4.700 12.733 (19)| 48.415R4
E[{8733 -03 4.833 7.516 8.033
29 523 PEREA Alais ECU D| 4.600 13.275 (33)| 4.900 11.666 (48) 4.700 11.500 (43)| 4.400 11.833 (46)| 48.274
E| 8675 6.766 6.800 7.433
30 602 TING Hua-Tien TPE D] 4.00012.333 (72)| 4.500 11.900 (41)| 5.700 12.933 (16)[ 4.700 11.000 (71)| 48.166
E|8.333 7.400 7.233 6.300
31 569 CAMPOS Paulina MEX D| 4.600 13.200 (38)| 5.100 12.166 (37)[ 5.000 11.400 (47)| 4.500 11.133 (69)| 47.899
E| 8.600 7.066 6.400 6.633
32 591 HABISREUTINGER LL SuI D| 4.600 13.466 (24) 4.600 11.800 (43)| 4.900 10.266 (78)| 4.400 12.300 (33)| 47.832
E|8.866 7.200 5466 -0.1 7.900
33 530 OJALA Rosanna FIN D|4.20012.866 (54)|5.10012.425 (32)| 4.300 10.766 (63)| 4.300 11.766 (48)| 47.823
E| 8.666 7.325 6.466 7.766  -0.3
34 568 MORDENTI Celeste LUX D] 4.60013.400 (29)| 4.100 11.691 (45)[ 4.600 11.100 (55) 4.300 11.600 (55)| 47.791
E| 8.800 7.591 6.500 7.400 -0.1
35 597 PAULSSON Tonya SWE D|4.60013.366 (30)| 4.900 13.133 (22)| 4.000 9.466 (87)| 4.800 11.666 (53)| 47.631
E|8.766 8.233 5.466 6.866
36 522 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN D] 5.40013.433 (28)[ 4.200 11.666 (46)[ 4.500 10.433 (73)| 4.500 11.800 (47)| 47.332
E|8333 -03 7.466 5.933 7.300
37 598 WESTLUND Nathalie SWE D] 4.00013.100 (43)[ 4.600 11.766 (44)| 4.600 10.233 (79)[ 4.400 12.200 (35)| 47.299
E|9.100 7.166 5.633 7.800
38 589 HRIBAR Lucija SLO D] 4.600 13.300 (31)| 4.800 11.600 (49)| 4.700 10.433 (74) 4.300 11.866 (44)| 47.199
E|8.700 6.800 5.733 7.566
39 583 MENDES Maria POR D] 4.00012.700 (61)[ 3.700 11.200 (56)[ 5.000 11.033 (57)| 4.300 12.100 (37)| 47.033
E| 8.700 7.500 6.033 7.800
40 603 TARHAN Bilge TUR D] 4.60012.900 (53)[ 4.800 11.500 (52)| 5.100 10.833 (62)( 4.300 11.433 (61)| 46.666
E|8.300 6.700 5.733 7133
41 580 TRONRUD Maria NOR D] 4.000 12.566 (67)| 4.000 11.366 (54)| 4.900 12.100 (30) 4.200 10.433 (79)| 46.465
E| 8.566 7.366 7.200 6.533 -0.3
42 604 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR D] 4.60013.100 (45)| 3.700 10.400 (69)| 5.300 11.200 (51)( 4.600 11.466 (58)| 46.166
E| 8.500 6.700 5.900 7.266 -0.4
43 519 ZWICKER Christina CRO D|4.00012.633 (66)| 4.700 11.033 (60)[ 4.600 10.766 (64)| 4.400 11.733 (51)| 46.165
E|8.633 6.333 6.166 7.333
44 520 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE D 4.600 12.400 (71)| 3.500 10.500 (66)| 4.600 11.600 (40)| 4.000 11.466 (57)| 45 966
E|8100 -03 7.000 7.000 7.466
45 517 VALENZUELA Yiseth cOL D] 4.60013.133 (42)[ 4.400 10.266 (71)[ 4.800 10.600 (70)| 4.400 11.900 (43)| 45.899
E|8.533 5.866 6.300 -0.5 7.500
46 544 BUDDA REDDY Aruna IND D|4.60013.141 (41)| 3.400 10.900 (62) 4.600 9.366 (89)|4.600 12.333 (32)| 45.740
E|8.541 7.500 4.766 7.733
47 553 NETZER Ofir ISR D] 4.80013.466 (25) 4.800 11.333 (55)[ 4.200 10.733 (65) 4.800 9.966 (81) 45.498
E| 8.666 6.533 6.533 5466 -0.3
48 579 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR D] 4.00012.733 (59) 3.900 8.766 (81)[ 4.30011.800 (35)| 4.600 12.033 (38)| 45.332
E|8.733 4.866 7.500 7433
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49 550 HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun |ISL D[ 4.00012.666 (64)|3.90010.166 (74)[ 4.600 10.700 (66)| 4.000 11.600 (54)| 45 132
E| 8.666 6.266 6.100 7.600
50 521 PETERSEN Freja DEN D 4.200 12.700 (62) 3.900 10.633 (64)| 4.800 10.666 (69)| 4.300 11.033 (70)| 45 032
E| 8.500 6.733 5.866 6.733
51 524 DABOUR Farida EGY D] 4.20012.700 (62)[ 4.300 11.166 (57) 3.800 9.500 (85)| 3.900 10.766 (75)| 44.132
E| 8.500 6.866 5.700 6.866
52 581 FERREIRA Rafaela POR D] 4.60013.100 (44)| 4.100 10.466 (67) 4.500 8.366 (93)| 4.300 11.766 (49)| 43.698
E| 8600 -0.1 6.366 3.866 7.566 -0.1
53 551 KRISTINSDOTTIR ML ISL D| 4.000 12.766 (58)| 3.700 9.000 (79)| 4.600 9.866 (84)] 4.200 11.766 (50)| 43.398
E|8.766 5.300 5.266 7.566
54 552 DOR Geffen ISR D]|350011.966 (77)| 4.200 9.666 (76)[ 4.800 10.700 (68)| 4.400 10.966 (72)| 43.298
E| 8.466 5.466 5.900 6.966 -0.4
55 614 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE D|4.20012.833 (57)[4.400 9.000 (80)| 5500 11.633 (39)| 4.500 9.633 (82)| 43.099
E|8.633 4.600 6.233 -0.1 5.133
56 545 DAS Pranati IND D]|3.70011.966 (78)| 3.200 9.366 (77)[ 4.40010.266 (77)| 4.400 11.366 (64) 42.964
E|8.266 6.166 5.866 6.966
57 505 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE D|3.50012.100 (75)| 4.200 10.300 (70)| 4.600 9.033 (91)| 4.300 10.500 (78)| 41 933
E| 8.600 6.100 4.433 6.300 -0.1
58 546 TALEKAR Shraddha IND D|3.70011.666 (79)|3.500 9.300 (78) 3.800 8.533 (92)| 4.00010.633 (77)| 40.132
E|8266 -0.3 5.800 4.733 6.633
504 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE D| 3.700 12.300 (73) DNS 4.800 9.500 (86)| 4.300 11.500 (56) DNF
E| 8.600 4.700 7.200

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final
Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

E Vault L’T Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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